Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club
Saturday, October 28, 2017

Judge:

Nicholas Carleton

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height =

24011
24010
24009
24008
24007
24006
24005
24004
24003
24002
24001

AXJA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

Jump Height =

20036
20005
20040
20039
20024
20022
20060
20050
20021
20020
20019
20018
20017
20016
20015
20014
20013
20012
20011
20010
20009
20008
20007
20002
20035
20034

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

AXJA

AXJA

AJPA

AJPA

AJPA

AJPA

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AXJB

AJPB

AJPB

24 # of dogs 11
Reef, Irish Water Spaniel, Kim Kezer

Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Sydney, Weimaraner, Patricia Bodan

Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula Orcutt

Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Boentgen
Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy

Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra Dusenbery
Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen Fernandez
Connor, Weimaraner, Pam Patunoff

Lark, Belgian Tervuren, Elizabeth Coughlan
Odie, Golden Retriever, Richard Seney

20 #of dogs 35
Bali, Australian Shepherd, Sue St Louis

Trek, Portuguese Water Dog, Beth Laukka
Benedict, Standard Poodle, Shelley Brauer
Angus, Golden Retriever, Linda Coe

Ike, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey

Odin, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary Spaar
Bender, Border Collie, Gwen Weisgarber
Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn Horrigan

Curly, Labrador Retriever, Amy Robinson
Notch, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Puck, All American, Mary Champagne

Cam, Golden Retriever, Holly Manis

Turbo, All American, Pam McKinney

Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees

Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary Peterson
Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen Zimmermann
Chara, Samoyed, Linda Everly

Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
Stash, Australian Shepherd, Sue St Louis
Pinto, Border Collie, Carol Kelly

Pace, All American, Mary Champagne
Johnny, Golden Retrigver, Patricia Lindquist
Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav

Orion, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann Hall
Madison, Golden Retriever, Linda Coe

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

20033 APB
20032 AJPB
20031 AlPB
20029 AIPB
20028 AIPB
20027 AIPB
20026 APB
20025 AJPB
20023 AlPB
Jump Height =

16042 XA
16018 AXIA
16014 XA
16004 AXIA
16001 AXIA
16024 AJPA
16055 AXIB
16023 AXIB
16022 B
16021 AXB
16020 AXIB
16019 AXB
16017 AXB
16016 AXIB
16015 AXB
16013 AXB
16012 AXB
16011 IXB
16010 B
16009 AXIB
16008 IXB
16007 B
16006 AXIB
16002 AXIB
16034 AJPB
16033 AlPB
16032 AlPB
16031 AJPB
16030 AlPB
16029 AlPB
16028 AJPB
16027 AIPB

Zev, Belgian Sheepdog, Bunny Watson

Maisie, Labrador Retriever, Beth Perron

Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy

Decky, Irish Setter, Linda Haspel

Darry, Collie, Athleen Zimmermann

Toby, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lucy Cheever
Jasper, Golden Retriever, Donna Finocchiaro

Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy

Hershey Mae, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lucy Cheevel

16 #of dogs 33
Clara, Australian Shepherd, Laurie Latno

Viva, Shetland Sheepdog, Laurie Buche

Breezy, Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret
Jewett

Juice, Rat Terrier, Holly Burchsted

Dasher, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie Weeks

Rose, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey

MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane Sumrall
Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly

Cooper, All American, Bob Duby

Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy Cook
Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. Palmer
Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill

Fiddle, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire

Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Sue St Louis

Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young

Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A.
Bolan

Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette
Cash, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill
Fern, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

Shorty, Shetland Sheepdog, Anne Timson
Torque, Border Collie, Amber McCune
Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine Tilburg
Dory, Golden Retriever, Marcia J Peirce
Daisy, Bearded Collie, Katherine Dupee
Tasker, Australian Shepherd, Judith Belyea
Chime, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav

Reeses, Golden Retriever, Marcia J Peirce
Perry, Australian Shepherd, Judith Belyea
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Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club
Saturday, October 28, 2017

16026 A" Jacey, Labrador Retriever, Maura Wiser

Jump Height= 12 #ofdogs 13

12011 APA L umpi, Shetland Sheepdog, Diann Gindlesperger
12009 A8 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

12008 A8 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-Cortes
12007 AXB - Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
12006 "B Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

12005 "8 Maven, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire
12004 A8 Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdams
12003 "B Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
12002 "B Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

12001 AXB - Twinki, Miniature Poodle, Nanci Cote

12015  A®®  Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn Farrington
12014 A" Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane Young

12012 A" Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette

Jump Height=§ #ofdogs 14

8011 AXB - Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

8010 M8 Sandy, All American, Nelda Laws

8009 AXB - Crumpet, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Elsie Aldrich
8008 AXB - Georgia, Miniature Schnauzer, Jan VanSyckel

8007 B Caroline, Papillon, Judy Pawson

8006 AXB - Seren, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Stuart Tucker

8005 AXB - Tigger, Papillon, Karen Donahue

8004 B Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

8003 AXB - Maximus, Papillon, Carole Johnson

8002 AXB - Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson

8001 M8 Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

8030 AP Rosie, Miniature Poodle, Gwen Weisgarber

8013 APB Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Brown

8012 APB - Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnon

Jump Height= 4 #ofdogs 4

4004 AP Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

4003 APBTC, Shih Tzu, Debora Wheeler

4002 AP Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen
4001 APB Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome
Judge: Nicholas Carleton

Jumpers Open/Open P

Jump Height= 20 #of dogs 6
20043 9N Boeing, Golden Retriever, Karen Frink

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

20038 oM
20037 oM
20006 oM

Aero, Golden Retriever, Jim Downar
MeMe, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
Chloe, Border Collie, Connie Auger

20004 M Haylen, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann Hall

20001 OA " Tenzing, Brittany, Helen Connell

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 7

16041 OA - Dynah, Shetland Sheepdog, Madelyn Cirinna
16040 %~ Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell

16037 OA - Barack, Cocker Spaniel, Ginger MacFarlane
16035 %%  Cinna, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Ladd

16003 ¥ Joy, Border Collie, Madelyn L. Cirinna

16038 O Abbie, Australian Shepherd, Gail Stone

16025  °®  Chip, Labrador Retriever, Rosemary Decie
Jump Height= 12 #of dogs 3

12016 ¥  Brady, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine Nicol
12018 °®  Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Diann Gindlesperger
12010 0% Katniss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joanne O'Brien
Jump Height= 4 #of dogs 1

4005 0% Glory, Chihuahua, Carole A. Bolan

Judge: Nicholas Carleton

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Jump Height =

20045 NAJB
20044 NAJB
20042 NAJB
20041 NAJB
20046 NAJP
Jump Height =

16036 NAJB
Jump Height =

12019 NAJB
12017 NAP
Jump Height =

8025 NAJB
801 4 NAJP

20 #ofdogs 5

Rae, Border Collie, Joni Silva

Carly, Berger Picard, Cheri McCoy
edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint Brome
Trace, Australian Shepherd, Jen Chase
Blaez, Belgian Sheepdog, Bunny Watson

16 #ofdogs 1
Pogie, Rat Terrier, Alison Raposo

12 #ofdogs 2
Logan, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen
Kaley, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth Shattuck

8 #ofdogs 2

Dynamo, All American, Gwen Weisgarber
Arlo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tibby Chase
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Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club
Saturday, October 28, 2017

Judge:

Nicholas Carleton

Premier Standard

Jump Height =
24010 PAD
24008 PAD
24006 PAD
24005 PAD
Jump Height =
20021 PAD
20019 PAD
20016 PAD
20015 PAD
20014 PAD
20013 PAD
20009 PAD
20008 PAD
20003 PAD
20035 PADP
20028 PADP
20027 PADP
20026 PADP
20025 PADP
Jump Height =
16055 PAD
16020 PAD
16018 PAD
16016 PAD
16008 PAD
16006 PAD
16002 PAD
Jump Height =
12008 PAD
12007 PAD
12004 PAD
12015 PADP
Jump Height =
8011 PAD
8009 PAD

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

24 #of dogs 4

Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber McCune
Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula Orcutt
Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy
Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra Dusenbery

20 #ofdogs 14
Curly, Labrador Retriever, Amy Robinson

Puck, All American, Mary Champagne

Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees

Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary Peterson
Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert

Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen Zimmermann
Pinto, Border Collie, Carol Kelly

Pace, All American, Mary Champagne

Milo, All American, Rosemary Decie

Orion, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann Hall
Darry, Collie, Athleen Zimmermann

Toby, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lucy Cheever
Jasper, Golden Retriever, Donna Finocchiaro
Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy

16 #ofdogs 7

MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane Sumrall
Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson

Viva, Shetland Sheepdog, Laurie Buche

Fiddle, Baseniji, Susan Marsicano

Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson

Fern, Basenii, Susan Marsicano

Shorty, Shetland Sheepdog, Anne Timson

12 #ofdogs 4
Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-Cortes

Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdams
Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn Farrington

8 #of dogs 4
Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

Crumpet, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Elsie Aldrich

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

8004 PAD
8002 PAD

Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire
Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson

Jump Height= 4
4003

#ofdogs 1
PADP TC, Shih Tzu, Debora Wheeler

Judge: Nicholas Carleton

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Jump Height= 24 #ofdogs 11

24002 MA - Lark, Belgian Tervuren, Elizabeth Coughlan
24001 MA Qdie, Golden Retriever, Richard Seney

24011 M8 Reef, Irish Water Spaniel, Kim Kezer

24010 ™ Kaboom, Border Collie, Amber McCune

24009 A Sydney, Weimaraner, Patricia Bodan

24008  ™®  Rooney, Golden Retriever, Paula Orcutt

24007  ™® Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen Boentgen
24006 M8 Tucker, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy

24005  ™®  Divot, Belgian Malinois, Sandra Dusenbery

24004 e
24003 ¢

Roxy, Dutch Shepherd, Eileen Fernandez
Connor, Weimaraner, Pam Patunoff

Jump Height= 20 #ofdogs 37
20006 MA Chloe, Border Collie, Connie Auger

20005 ™A Trek, Portuguese Water Dog, Beth Laukka
20004 MA Haylen, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann Hall
20003 MA - Milo, All American, Rosemary Decie

20002 M
20001 XA
20024  MPA
20023  MPA
20022  MPA

Garnet, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav

Tenzing, Brittany, Helen Connell

Ike, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey

Hershey Mae, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lucy Cheevel
Odin, Greater Swiss Mountain Dog, Mary Spaar

20060  “*®  Bender, Border Collie, Gwen Weisgarber
20050  ™®  Bennie, Border Collie, Lynn Horrigan
20021 M8 Curly, Labrador Retriever, Amy Robinson

20020  ™®  Notch, Border Collie, Amber McCune
20019  A®  Puck, All American, Mary Champagne
20018  A*®  Cam, Golden Retriever, Holly Manis
20017  “®  Turbo, All American, Pam McKinney
20016  “®  Mags, Brittany, Kim Tees

20015  ™® Rosie, Golden Retriever, Mary Peterson

20014 e
20013  ~e
20012 e

Atty, Dalmatian, Tod Hebert
Nigel, Border Collie, Athleen Zimmermann
Chara, Samoyed, Linda Everly
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Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club
Saturday, October 28, 2017

20011
20010
20009
20008
20007
20035
20034
20033
20032
20031
20030
20029
20028
20027
20026
20025

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

AXPB

Jump Height =

16005
16004
16003
16001
16026
16025
16024
16055
16023
16022
16021
16020
16019
16018
16017
16016
16015
16014

16013
16012
16011

16010
16009
16008
16007

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXA

AXPA

AXPA

AXPA

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

AXB

Marlow, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
Stash, Australian Shepherd, Sue St Louis
Pinto, Border Collie, Carol Kelly

Pace, All American, Mary Champagne
Johnny, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist
Orion, Golden Retriever, Mary Ann Hall
Madison, Golden Retriever, Linda Coe

Zev, Belgian Sheepdog, Bunny Watson
Maisie, Labrador Retriever, Beth Perron
Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchy

Rory, Irish Setter, Martin Haspel

Decky, Irish Setter, Linda Haspel

Darry, Collie, Athleen Zimmermann

Toby, Catahoula Leopard Dog, Lucy Cheever
Jasper, Golden Retriever, Donna Finocchiaro
Corey, Labrador Retriever, Kathy Fardy

16 #ofdogs 35
Emmie, Border Collie, Linda McHugh

Juice, Rat Terrier, Holly Burchsted

Joy, Border Collie, Madelyn L. Cirinna

Dasher, Shetland Sheepdog, Leslie Weeks

Jacey, Labrador Retriever, Maura Wiser

Chip, Labrador Retriever, Rosemary Decie

Rose, Rottweiler, Dawn Mulcahey

MeMe, Miniature American Shepherd, Diane Sumrall
Slick, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly

Cooper, All American, Bob Duby

Fergus, Miniature American Shepherd, Nancy Cook
Tarzan, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
Tempe, Shetland Sheepdog, Deborah A. Palmer
Viva, Shetland Sheepdog, Laurie Buche

Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill

Fiddle, Basenji, Susan Marsicano

Hook, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire

Breezy, Miniature American Shepherd, Margaret
Jewett

Chase, Shetland Sheepdog, Sue St Louis
Trevor, English Cocker Spaniel, Bill Young

Simbah, Miniature American Shepherd, Carole A.
Bolan

Etta, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette
Cash, Shetland Sheepdog, Alanna J Kelly
Elvis, Shetland Sheepdog, Anna Ericsson
Rupert, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine Hamill

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

16006 e
16002 e
16034 XPB
16033 XPB
16032 AXPB
16031 XPe
16030 XPB
16029 XPB
16028 XPB
16027 X8
Jump Height =
12001 XA
12011 AXPA
12010 IXPA
12009 X8
12008 e
12007 e
12006 X8
12005 e
12004 e
12003 X8
12002 e
12015 XPB
12014 AXPB
12013 XPB
12012 XPB
Jump Height =
8011 e
8010 A8
8009 e
8008 e
8007 X8
8006 e
8005 e
8004 e
8003 e
8002 e
8001 e
8030 XPe
8013 XPB
8012 XPB
Jump Height =

Fern, Basenii, Susan Marsicano

Shorty, Shetland Sheepdog, Anne Timson
Torque, Border Collie, Amber McCune

Rogue, Norwegian Elkhound, Christine Tilburg
Dory, Golden Retriever, Marcia J Peirce
Daisy, Bearded Collie, Katherine Dupee
Tasker, Australian Shepherd, Judith Belyea
Chime, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav

Reeses, Golden Retriever, Marcia J Peirce
Perry, Australian Shepherd, Judith Belyea

12 #ofdogs 15

Twinki, Miniature Poodle, Nanci Cote

Lumpi, Shetland Sheepdog, Diann Gindlesperger
Katniss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joanne O'Brien
Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-Cortes
Kal-El, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Maven, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane Gregoire
Blew, Shetland Sheepdog, Betty McAdams
Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Gagnon
Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian Hudson

Keen, Smooth Fox Terrier, Carolyn Farrington
Aria, English Cocker Spaniel, Diane Young
Sprite, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine Nicol
Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey Deyette

8 #ofdogs 14

Bubba Watson, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman

Sandy, All American, Nelda Laws

Crumpet, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Elsie Aldrich
Georgia, Miniature Schnauzer, Jan VanSyckel
Caroline, Papillon, Judy Pawson

Seren, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Stuart Tucker

Tigger, Papillon, Karen Donahue

Skye, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

Maximus, Papillon, Carole Johnson

Nike, Papillon, Judy Pawson

Rik, Toy Poodle, Claudia McGuire

Rosie, Miniature Poodle, Gwen Weisgarber

Bandit, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia Brown

Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnon

4 #ofdogs 4
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Granite State Shetland Sheepdog Club
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Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina Ackerman 8025 NAB  Dynamo, All American, Gwen Weisgarber

4004 Mo

4003 AXPE TC, Shih Tzu, Debora Wheeler

4002 A8 Nash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Kristen Boentgen
4001 M8 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi Brome
Judge: Nicholas Carleton

Standard Open/Open P

Jump Height=20 #of dogs 6

20043 % Boeing, Golden Retriever, Karen Frink

20038 % Aero, Golden Retriever, Jim Downar

20037 OA  MeMe, Golden Retriever, Patricia Lindquist

20036  °  Bali, Australian Shepherd, Sue St Louis

20040  ©°* Benedict, Standard Poodle, Shelley Brauer

20039  °%  Angus, Golden Retriever, Linda Coe

Jump Height= 16 #of dogs 5

16037 A Barack, Cocker Spaniel, Ginger MacFarlane

16036  °*  Pogie, Rat Terrier, Alison Raposo

16035  °*  Cinna, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Ladd

16039 % Teak, Chesapeake Bay Retriever, Constance Glore
16038  °*  Abbie, Australian Shepherd, Gail Stone

Jump Height= 12 # of dogs 1

12016 % Brady, Shetland Sheepdog, Catherine Nicol
Judge: Nicholas Carleton

Standard Novice A/B/P

Jump Height =
20045 NAB
20044 NAB
20042 NAB
20041 NAB
Jump Height =
16041 NAB
16040 NAB
Jump Height =
12018 NAP
12017 NAP
Jump Height =

This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

20 #ofdogs 4

Rae, Border Collie, Joni Silva

Carly, Berger Picard, Cheri McCoy
edgrrr, Labrador Retriever, Clint Brome
Trace, Australian Shepherd, Jen Chase

16 #ofdogs 2
Dynah, Shetland Sheepdog, Madelyn Cirinna

Nuptse, Brittany, Helen Connell

12 #ofdogs 2

Flash, Shetland Sheepdog, Diann Gindlesperger
Kaley, Shetland Sheepdog, Elizabeth Shattuck

8 #ofdogs 2

This schedule reflects running order within each class.

8014 A" Arlo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Tibby Chase
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